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
Large double garage with a single car garage that has an
area for a golf cart. $187,500 #11026 MLS#15525678

COMFORTABLE ELEGANCE!
Beautiful home in Shelter Cove offers the unique combi-
nation of comfort and elegance. Feel the comforts of
home in this 2,211 sq. ft. beauty with 3 bedrooms, 2
baths. Fireplace in sunken living room; open concept, high
end kitchen. Appreciate the elegance of an abundance of
amenities both inside and outside. views to Siuslaw River
and Pacific Ocean add to the comfortable elegance.
$399,900 #10759 MLS#13301638 

4589 FOULWEATHER STREET
GREAT BEACH AREA HOME that includes adjacent 50’
x 120’ lot. This 1836 sq ft, 3 BR, 2 BA Golden West
home has separate living areas, but could be turned back
to 4 bedroom to accommodate larger families. Large,
open kitchen & eating area, plus great master with sitting
area & huge bathroom with walk-in shower. Separate
quarters include small kitchen with sink & refrigerator.
Double garage has separate entries. Lots of possibilities!
$249,000 #11101 MLS#15308084

SANDY TOES AWAIT!
Mere steps to the beach from this spectacular getaway
home. Affordable half ownership available in an upscale
gated community. Fully furnished & ready to enjoy stun-
ning ocean sunsets from the two story wall of windows.
Plenty of room to spread out with 2 bedrooms, 2 baths,
plus a loft area. Deck railings drop down for unobstructed
viewing and watch the surf from the upstairs shower! Start
planning your next (of many) seaside vacations!
$275,000 #11012 MLS#15551708

COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS FINEST!
Condon Creek acreage. Escape to the peace & quiet of
country living just 8 miles from town. This like new 2+ BR,
3 BA Carter Bros built home with new (2015) master suite
addition will not disappoint. Light, spacious & airy with
amenities like laminate wood floors, cozy pellet stove, cov-
ered wrap around porch, several outbuildings, raised gar-
den beds on 7.75 acres. A beautiful setting for you to
enjoy. $350,000 #11039 MLS#15099190

IN TOWN CHARMER
Walk to Old Town from this clean 2 bedroom, 2 bath
home. Beautiful new floors, bay window in kitchen, hand-
icap walk-in shower stall, large deck & private yard. All
appliances included. Double car garage & low mainte-
nance yard. $185,000 #11057 MLS#15674135

RIVERFRONT SPECTACULAR!
Gorgeous sunsets & dune views can be yours. Estate-
owned. Over 2600 sq. ft., 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath, quality
built. Solid oak floors & lots of built-ins. Custom built,
cedar siding, fireplace, and single level is priced to sell. Not
in a gated community nor HOA area. Hurry! $479,000
#10883 MLS#15473572

WOAHINK LAKEFRONT
Magnificent 180 degree view. Main level living with lower
level family room, 3rd bedroom and bath. Located on pri-
vate cul-de-sac. Front and rear decks. Dock for your boat-
ing and fishing enjoyment. Beautiful extra lot included to
build on, park your toys or whatever you desire.
$449,000 #10664 MLS#13219992

2231 19TH STREET
QUAINT, WELL CARED FOR HOME IN QUIET NEIGH-
BORHOOD. Wind protected city location with fenced
backyard and tons of parking. Super clean 2 bedroom, 1
bath home. Move-in ready. Nice laminate flooring in mas-
ter bedroom with slider to yard. Perfect starter home or
retirement home. $158,000 #11051 MLS#15223023

SPECTACULAR RIVERFRONT CUSTOM 
No disappointments, absolute perfection in every detail.
Enjoy the private setting, amazing vistas to the west, river,
ocean and sunsets. This ultra-custom home is complete
with a chef’s favorite kitchen, all nearly new upgraded
appliances, bamboo floors, corian, stone fireplace, excep-
tional master suite bath, low maintenance landscaping and
exterior, new heat pump and the list just keeps going on!
$529,000 #11001 MLS#15404688

BREATHTAKING OCEAN & VALLEY VIEWS
This stunning custom home w/breathtaking views in exclu-
sive gated community of South View is magical. Brilliance
of design is seen throughout this 4 BD, 3.5 BA home
w/Brazilian cherry floors, antiqued granite, cathedral ceil-
ings & specialty cabinetry throughout. Double-door entry
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